Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "ENGINE AND ENGINE SUPPORT" BRP ENDURO

SPORT

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

17,18, 19

UBNMOST8a 3



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJI9 "ENGINE AND ENGINE SUPPORT" BRP ENDURO

SPORT

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 512059754 Cpok nocrasku oT 19 fHelt CyImopT NOAAepXKaKKs
IBUTATENs
. TAMPON ANCRAGE
2 512059691 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHelU *RUBBER MOUNT
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
3 33074 CpOK TIOCTaBKY OT 3 JHEU M10X1.5 (1=
4 512059738 CpOK IOCTaBKu OT 25 gHEeU BUTEE *STOPPER
5 506151251 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHelU RONDELLE *WASHER
6 250000094 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH ENGINE SCREW M10 X 30
* _
7 413703400 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel LOCTITE 222MS *LOCTITE
222MS
8 512059840 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH PLAQUE APP PEIN*PLATE-
PAINT
9 40327 CpoK IoCTaBKu 0T 35 gHel Self tapping screw M6
. VIS D ARRET *SCREW-
10 250500007 Cpoxk nocraBku 0T 25 fHen STOPPER
11 512059610 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH BUTEE *STOPPER
12 20023 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHeit Washer
. NUT-JAM HEXAGONAL
13 232170411 CpOK TI0CTaBKH OT 25 gHeH DIN.439B
14 512059835 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEeU BRIDE *CLAMP
15 512059533 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 fHei Spark plug BROECS
. BOBINE ALLUMAGE*COIL-
16 512059564 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel IGNITION
. LOGEMENT
17 515175670 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEeHU FEMEL *HOUSING-FEMALE
18 515175707 Cpoxk nocraBku ot 19 nHeint Female lock
. COSSE FEMELLE
19 278000632 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeHn *TERMINAL-FEMAL
20 410914600 Cpox nocTaBKH 0T 25 fHeH CLIP-PLASTIC
CABLE ASS.300MM*CABLE-
21 512059695 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH ASSY 300MM
CABLE ASS.375MM*CABLE-
22 512059696 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHel ASSY 375MM
23 40232 Cpok mocTraBku oT 19 gHel Hex. screw M6 x 65
24 20003 Cpok nocraBku 0T 35 fHen Washer
25 33010 Cpok nocrtaBku oT 19 guen Nut elastic M6
26 20109 Cpoxk mocTaBku oT 19 gHeit Serreated lock washer
. POIGNEE DEMAR. *GRIP-
27 572084400 CpOK oCTaBKu 0T 25 gHEU STARTER
28 293550004 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH GREASE-DIELECT DC4




